
Податоци за производот:

LWZ 05.1 Plus H(K)WL 230
206283

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
XL

A++
A++

A
kW 5
kW 6

kWh/a 3447
kWh/a 2643

kWh 1676,000
% 128
% 168
% 120

dB(A) 53
-

kW 5
kW 5
kW 3
kW 3

kWh/a 8174
kWh/a 3320
kWh/a 2420
kWh/a 772

kWh 2042,000
kWh 1183,000

% 115
% 155
% 141
% 207
% 84
% 145

dB(A) 56


